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Sl. No. ACTIVITIES DATES FACULTY 
INCHARGES 

1 Online orientation to 3rd Semester 
course 

17th September All Faculty 

2 Online Classes for 3rd semester 18th September All Faculty 

3 Gandhi Jayanti (Essay Writing 
Competition Online)  

2nd October English Pedagogy 

4 Offline Induction of Freshers 18th October   Students Activities  

5 Entry Behaviour Test and 
Undertaking for 1stSemester students 

19th October Dr. Sandip Ratna 
 

6 Classes commencement  20th October All Faculty 

7 Pre-internship discussion  29th November Internship Incharges 

8 Annual Sports of 2021  2nd & 3rd December Students Activities i/c &  
Students office bearers 

9 Regular Classes  upto 14th 
December. 

All Faculty 

10 Mass Social work   15th Dec. 2021 Faculty, students, staffs 

11 Pre-Christmas programme  16th December. 

 

Students Activities i/c &  
Students office bearers 
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DATE DAY EVENT/ACTIVITY 

31st March -2nd April 
 

Thu - Sat Admission to 2nd & 4th Semester 

19th April Tuesday Re-opening and Orientation to the Courses 

26th April onwards Tuesday Club-wise co-curricular activities 

19th April - 6th May Tue -Fri Pedagogy papers for 4th semester begin 

5th May  Club Day 

6th -9th May Fri- Mon Low- cost Learning Aids 

10th -12th May Tue-Thu Educational Evaluation 

13th -19th May Fri-Thu Micro-Teaching 

20th May Friday Projects, Assignments, ICT, Scaffolding 

23rd & 24th May Mon-Tuesday  Lesson Planning 

26th & 27th May Thu & Fri Block Teaching 

30th May - 8th July Mon - Fri Internship 

19th July Tuesday Poetry contest on ‘Freedom Fighters of India’ to 
mark the Birth Anniversary of Mangal Pandey. 

22nd July Friday Seminar on Financial Literacy 

27th & 28th July Wed-Thu Final Practice Teaching 


